
2017 Tri County Council on Aging Notice of Meetings 
Langston University – Tulsa     

914 N. Greenwood Ave. Tulsa, OK 74106 
918.584.7526 

January  INCOG Board 
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       January 10, 2017 1.10.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  January 18, 2017  
February   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       February 7, 2017 2.14.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  *February 15, 2017  
March   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       March 7, 2017 3.14.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  March 15, 2017    
April   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       April 11, 2017 4.11.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  April 19, 2017  
May   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       May 9, 2017 5.9.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  May 17, 2017  
June   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       June 13, 2017 6.13.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  June 21, 2017  
July   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       July 11, 2017 7.11.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  July 19, 2017  
August   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       August 8, 2017 8.8.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  August 16, 2017  
September   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday       September 12, 2017 9.12.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday  September 20, 2017  
October   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday        October 10, 2017 10.10.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday   October 18, 2017  
November   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m.  Tuesday        November 7, 2017 11.7.2017 
Council Meeting       10:00 a.m. Wednesday   November 15, 2017  
December   
Executive Meeting     9:00 a.m. Tuesday        December 12, 2017 12.12.2017 
Council Meeting        No meeting  No meeting   

*Council Member Training 

12/08/2016 4:10 pm




